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FACULTY DETAILS (FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23)

Name

DR.ASHISH KUMAR SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

VIKAS KUMAR

SATYAPAL SINGH

AZEEM
AHAMAD

SANDEEP KUMAR

KULBHUSHAN SHARMA

DURGESH KUMAR

KARISHMA

RAJ BAHADUR SINGH

RAM
KRISHAN SINGH

ANIL
KUMAR

Dr. SANGITA GUPTA

TRETA DEVI

ABDESH

SINGH

RAJ
KUMAR

DOB

05/02/1980

10/10/1979

05/11/1982

01/01/1990

01/07/1986

18/07/1989

07/12/1980

22/06/1984

15/07/1988

15/02/1983

22/11/1989

02/06/1982

04/04/1970

08/03/1978

06/10/1983

31/07/1986

Father Name

SWATANTRAKUMAR

DHAN RAJ GIRI

AMAR SINGH

RAMCHANDRASINGH

AHAMADDULLAH

AMAR SINGH

GHANSHYAM
SHARMA

MANGAL SAIN

BPYADAV

UDAL SINGH

DHARAM RAIJSINGH

VIJANDERSINGH

KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA

MAHAVEER SINGH

TEEKAMSINGH

DILAWER SINGH YADAV

Mobile No.

9927558931

7078700042

8449785164

8057401740

9012787190

9058887630 sandeepkumarnet994@gmail.com

9548450583

9837116755

9999648059

8630201587

9756019548

7088084082

9927813070

9719342882

8445695401

9758952652

Email

aksingh521980@gmail.com

manojgoswami0721@gmail.com

mannevikas@gmail.com

ssatyapal104@gmail.com

aman4some786@gmail.com

Kbsharma658@gmail.com

drgshk@gmail.com

karishmal5071988@gmail.com

rajbahadursingh28@gmail.com

ramkrishansingh7 @gmail.com

lanil.bazpur.kumar@gmail.com

sangitagupta2001@gmail.com

tretadevil23@gmail.com

abdesh.singh83@gmail.com

rajkumarmbd30@gmail.com

Joining

PAN Date

BWJPS9079K 02/02/2021

BJYPM3349E 02/02/2021

DNLPK6234F 02/02/2021

DGUPS5673C 02/02/2021

BAJPA9362H 30/03/2016

BOJPK3563C 02/02/2021

FECPS5752C 23/06/2022

ATZPK4977C 30/03/2016

BFLPKO0548G 30/03/2016

FSQPS7499N 23/06/2022

DAAPS9208B 02/02/2021

DMJPK8856C 02/02/2021

AIOPGO0677K 23/06/2022

CFMPD3740P 30/03/2016

CJUPS6027A 30/03/2016

BBYPR8447N 02/02/2021
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